1
MCV110A
Pressure Control Pilot Valve
BLN-95-8987-2 Issued : June 1995
DESCRIPTION
© Copyright 2001, Sauer-Danfoss (US) Company.
All rights reserved.  Contents subject to change.
The MCV110A Pressure Control Pilot Valve (PCP) is an

• Withstands mobile equipment vibration and shock condi-
tions
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFY
1. Part Number, see Table A.
2. Spare parts.
3. MCHXXX Control Handle, if necessary.
• Self-contained pressure feedback
• Choice of MS or Packard weatherpack connectors
• Constant scale factor with varying pilot pressures
• Manual control override standard
SPARE PARTS
Sauer-Danfoss provides spare parts for the MCV110A.
Table A. provides the information necessary to specify the
PCP.
TABLE A.
PART SILICONE
NUMBER OIL-FILLED TYPE CONNECTOR
COVER
MCV110A1009 YES IIID MS
MCV110A1017 YES IIID MS
MCV110A1041 YES IIID PACKARD
MCV110A1058 YES IIID PACKARD
2
SPARE PARTS
12345678901234567890123
12345678901234567890123